
 297,000

 347,000

 397,000

 447,000

 497,000

 547,000

 -

 50,000

 100,000

 150,000

 200,000

 250,000

 300,000

 350,000

Sep-21 Oct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21 Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22

To
ta

l G
P

 P
ra

ct
ic

e
 P

o
p

u
la

ti
o

n

To
ta

l A
p

p
o

in
tm

e
n

ts
 b

o
o

ke
d

Sep-21 Oct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21 Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22

Appts Booked 265,872 303,654 306,596 254,968 233,629 224,188 257,462 214,959 245,218 224,542 226,208 230,850 250,013

Population 494,513 494,405 494,494 494,931 495,223 495,591 495,761 496,046 496,294 496,958 497,775 498,167 499,154

Wiltshire - Total GP Practice Appointments Booked and GP Practice Population
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